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Women / XS / 10 years B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiera Hosack319
Oly Ellisville

9.200 9.600 9.3009.250 37.350
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Julia Rose325
Oly Ellisville

8.800 9.400 9.2508.800 36.250
4T 2 4 2 2 

2 

Sophie Schumacher172
Skymax

8.350 9.000 9.1509.200 35.700
7 6 2 3 3 

3 

Ruby Copeland357
Oly Ellisville

8.800 9.200 8.6509.000 35.650
4T 5 3T 7 4 

4 

Addison Buckley317
Oly Ellisville

8.700 9.350 8.7508.700 35.500
5 3 6 5T 5 

5 

Camiya Wooten133
TCGA

9.000 8.850 8.5509.000 35.400
3 7 3T 9 6 

6 

Amailia Meyer358
Concordia

9.050 8.800 8.4508.600 34.900
2 8 7 11 7 

7 

Grace Hagen173
Skymax

7.900 9.300 8.6009.000 34.800
10 4 3T 8 8 

8 

Sydney Landers127
TCGA

8.600 8.700 8.7008.750 34.750
6T 10 5 6 9 

9 

Antara Panwar129
TCGA

8.600 8.600 9.0008.400 34.600
6T 11T 8 4 10 

10 

Nihdi Aradhyula168
Skymax

8.600 8.750 8.3508.200 33.900
6T 9 9 12 11 

11 

Elise Boyet122
TCGA

8.250 8.600 8.7508.150 33.750
8 11T 10 5T 12 

12 

Alyssa Hansen286
Concordia

8.100 7.900 8.5007.700 32.200
9 12 11 10 13 

13 
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